
Item no.: 386009

PM-7500-2MSC - Fast Ethernet module with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC
connectors, compl

from 326,97 EUR
Item no.: 386009

shipping weight: 0.30 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

Product Description
Moxa's industrial rackmount switches provide modular flexibility with 24 to 52-port routing and switching capabilities, security features based on the IEC 62443 standard, and
millisecond-level, fast multicast traffic redundancy to strengthen IIoT infrastructures such as city, transportation, manufacturing, and surveillance applications.Fast Ethernet module
with 2 100BaseFX multi-mode ports with SC connectors, compliant with IEC 61850-3, -40 to 85°C operating temperatureEthernet Interface- 100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode SC
connector) 2
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